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THEODOSI Vasiliki

KEFALA Konstantina
PAPATHEODOROU Antonia-Sandra
IOANNIDOU Christina

LYTINA Ekaterini

KARAKOSTA lIris-Foteini
PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra
LIVANOU Eirini

PSOFAKI Danai-Pigi
MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia
FRAGKOPOULOU Anastasia
CHATZAKOU Kalliopi
ANAGNOSTI Monika louliani
APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina
CHATZAKOU loanna
CHOUZOURI Christina
CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria
PANTOULI Natalia

TZIOKOU Nikoletta

PAPPA Antonia

MARKOU loanna
CHATZIKONSTANTINOU Fivi
TSAOUSI Lida

TSATSARAKI Dimitra
AMERIKANOU Maria-Eleni
OIKONOMOU Efrosyni
ZISIMATOU Elisavet
PSYCHOULI Zinais-Elli
TOURTOURI Vagia

PITEROU Dimitra
ANAXAGOROU Vasiliki Eleni
GRAMMATIKOPOULOQOU Pinelopi
MARNERI Melina
FILIPPOPOULOU Theodora
KAKOULIDI Olga

BRACI loanna

KATSINOU Eleni
AMANATIDOU Chrysoula
TSIOPTSIA Despina
ZAFEIROPOULOU Elpida
SGARDA Melina Maria
ALEXOPOULOU Lida
KEFALOGIANNI KOUNADI Pasifai
Dimitra

KONTOMANOLI Nikoletta
MYRIDAKI Rafaela
KALODIMOU Evangelia
MATAKOQOUDI Erifyli
ROUCHOTA Olympia
MAROULI Aliki

KAKOULIDI Kalliopi
DIMOPOULOU llektra Michailia
DIVINI Lydia

MARTI Aikaterini Eirini
TZANAKAKI Eirini

GIOTI Aikaterini

all-assigned-competitions

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
ALB

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

A.E.K. ATHENS
E.KOSTEA GEITONA
E.KOSTEA GEITONA
PANELLINIOS

A.O. PERSEAS
APOLLON VRILISSION
E.KOSTEA GEITONA
APOLLON VRILISSION
A.E.K. ATHENS
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

ARIS THESSALONIKIS
E.KOSTEA GEITONA
THISEAS IRAKLIOU
APOLLON VRILISSION
E.KOSTEA GEITONA
VICTORIA ATHENS
APOLLON VRILISSION
APOLLON VRILISSION
M.ALEXANDROS THESSALONIKI
A.A. IOANNINON
P.A.O. ATHENS
PANELLINIOS
APOLLON VRILISSION
O.X.I.FLORINAS
PANELLINIOS

P.A.O. ATHENS

A.O. PERSEAS
APOLLON VRILISSION
OLYMPIACOS
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

A.A. IOANNINON
A.E.K. ATHENS

A.O. PERSEAS
APOLLON VRILISSION
APOLLON VRILISSION
A.E.K. ATHENS

A.A. IOANNINON
OLYMPIACOS
OLYMPIACOS

P.A.O. ATHENS

A.O. PERSEAS
SUNNY

APOLLON VRILISSION

A.E.K. ATHENS
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION
A.O0.X. CHALKIDAS
ILYSIAKOS A.O.
E.KOSTEA GEITONA
M.ALEXANDROS THESSALONIKI
APOLLON VRILISSION
ILYSIAKOS A.O.
THISEAS IRAKLIOU
A.E.K. ATHENS

A.E.K. ATHENS

A.A. IOANNINON

200575 100150

2005 90

90

2005 100 85

2005 85
2006 65
2005 85
2006 45
2006 70
2006 50
2005 50
2007 50
2006 30
2007 25
2006 0
2006 35
2007 30
2006 45
2005 30
2006 45
2006 45
2006
2005
2005 35
2006
2006 30
2005
2006 60
2006 0
2006
2005 50
2006
20070
2006
2005 35
2007 35
2006 0
2006
2005
2006
2007
2006 25
2007

2007 0

20050
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007 0
2007 0
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007

70
75
50
65
60
50
45
45
50
50
35
45
25
35
25

0

35
85
45

0

35

30
30
30
30
25

25
0

135
112,5
127,5
127,5
105
97,5
75

75

75
67,5
67,5
52,5
90

45
67,5
37,5
37,5
45

45
52,5

75
45
67,5

52,5
52,5

37,5
37,5

1/2



title city  nation date

ageclass group pointrule

replaced deleted

GRE 14.01.2017 15.01.2017
OAKA GRE 25.11.2017 25.11.2017
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For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
fencing@fencing.org.gr

U13+U12 National x 1.5 30.06.2018

u13 National

OAKA GRE 03.03.2018 04.03.2018 U13 National
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